
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0991 Name: DHHS - HIV/AIDS Preventive Health Svcs

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:10/18/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/1/2016 11/1/2016

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute a first amendment to Agreement
No. 33940 with the California Department of Public Health, providing an additional $602,972, for a
total amount of $1,808,916, and extending the term one additional year, for the provision of HIV/AIDS
Preventive Health Services, for the period of January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2017.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 110116-R-21sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council11/1/2016 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

